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K10659
Sport bag with shoulder belt

100% polyester. Zip front pocket for easy customisation. Side pocket
with press stud fastening. Long webbing handles sewn along the
body of the bag. Removable, adjustable shoulder belt.

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

CN - China
=21 @ 20 @ 42029291

-~ Y

Black Navy Red Royal
Blue
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KI0659
Sport bag with shoulder belt

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
AUOQ9 - Depth of bottom part 23.00
AU12 - Total height 24.00
AU22 - Front pocket height 18.00
AU24 - Handle height 25.00
AU26 - Pocket zipper lenght 23.50
AU28 - Bottom width 54.00
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Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Navy

RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone C : 433C

Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 20

Red
RVB : 195,32,54

Pantone C : 200C
Pantone TCX : 19-1664TCX

Royal Blue

RVB : 33,59,127

Pantone C : 7687C
Pantone TCX : 19-3952TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

36.00

42.00

55.00

7.6

8.6

20

1




