

KI0659

Sport bag with shoulder belt

100% polyester. Zip front pocket for easy customisation. Side pocket with press stud fastening. Long webbing handles sewn along the body of the bag. Removable, adjustable shoulder belt.



Certifications



More information

Logistic



Country of origin



CN - China

Customs code



42029291





KI0659

Sport bag with shoulder belt

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm	One Size
AU09 - Depth of bottom part	23.00
AU12 - Total height	24.00
AU22 - Front pocket height	18.00
AU24 - Handle height	25.00
AU26 - Pocket zipper length	23.50
AU28 - Bottom width	54.00



KI0659

Sport bag with shoulder belt

Colours information



Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX



Navy

RVB : 41,46,56
Pantone C : 433C
Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX



Red

RVB : 195,32,54
Pantone C : 200C
Pantone TCX : 19-1664TCX



Royal Blue

RVB : 33,59,127
Pantone C : 7687C
Pantone TCX : 19-3952TCX

Logistic



1



20

Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	36.00	42.00	55.00	7.6	8.6	20	1